
1) Ethan Betzoldt, Student 11) Logan Kelly    21) Gregg Richards

IRHC                                    

efbetzol@mtu.edu

Interfraternity Council               

logank@mtu.edu

Engineering Services     

grrichar@mtu.edu

2) Kaitlyn Black 12) Gail Kotajarvi-Gerard 22) Polly Schaefer

USG VP for Administration         

usg-vice-president@mtu.edu

Transportation Services       

glkotaja@mtu.edu

Assistant to VPS/DOS        

pollys@mtu.edu

3) Chuck Brown 13) Margaret Landsparger 23) Dory Shaffer

Dining Services          

chcbrown@mtu.edu

Center for teaching & Learning    

margaret@mtu.edu

Library                     

dmshaffe@mtu.edu

4) Theresa Coleman-Kaiser 14) Dan Liebau 24) Alayna Starll

Associate VP for Administration     

tacolema@mtu.edu

Facilities Management              

dpliebau@mtu.edu

Panhellenic Council Rep    

akstarll@mtu.edu

5) Gabriel Escobedo 15) Keith Machiela 25) Alan Turnquist

CDI                     

gescobed@mtu.edu

Student Financial Services Center    

kamachie@mtu.edu

Sustainability           

alturnqu@mtu.edu

6) Marc Geborkoff 16) Michael Maurer

Public Safety                    

magebork@mtu.edu

Electrical Engineering                

mamaurer@mtu.edu

7) Sara Gelon, Student 17) Danielle Meirow

Order of Omega - Rep                      

segelon@mtu.edu

SLI, USG advisor                   

dlmeirow@mtu.edu

8) Shreya Goshi 18) Zachary Olson

GSG VP (2021-2022)                   

gsg-vp@mtu.edu

Chemical Engineering              

zaolson@mtu.edu

9) Joel Isaacson 10) Kathy Pintar

Athletics                    

jdisaacs@mtu.edu

Registrars                         

kapintar@mtu.edu

10) Jarrod Karau 20) Laura Putwen

IT                              

jlkarau@mtu.edu

 ACC                        

lcputwen@mtu.edu
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